Support the TMS Foundation and You Could Win a Set of Callaway Golf Clubs and Bag!



In conjunction with the 2005 TMS Annual Meeting & Exhibition, the TMS Foundation will be sponsoring a drawing for a set of Calloway Big Bertha Titanium Woods, Callaway X-16 Pro-Series Irons and a Callaway Big Bertha cart bag.

For a \$20 donation to the TMS Foundation, you can be entered in the drawing. Only the first 500 paid entries will be accepted and eligible for this drawing.* The winner will be drawn Wednesday, February 16, 2005 at the TMS 2005 Annual Meeting Exhibition.

Here's what you can win:

- Big Bertha Titanium Woods The Big Bertha Driver, 3-wood, and 5-wood are the newest versions of the legendary clubs. They feature the latest technology titanium heads and graphite shafts.
- Steelhead X-16 Irons Callaway has blended golf's most innovative and advanced technologies into the Steelhead X-16 irons.
- Big Bertha Cart Bag.



FOUNDATION



You need not attend the TMS 2005 event in San Francisco to win the Callaway clubs and bag. However, if the winner's name is drawn and that person is a registered attendee of the meeting, they will receive a \$500 cash bonus.

To enter, mail the form below with your payment, or visit the TMS 2005 Annual Meeting & Exhibition web site at http://www.tms.org/AnnualMeeting.html, or stop by the TMS Membership area.

The official registration form and financial information of The Minerals, Metals & Materials Society, Inc. may be obtained from the Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll-free within Pennsylvania, 1-800-732-0999. Registration does not imply endorsement. TMS is an I.R.C. 501(c) (3) not-for-profit organization. (F.E.I.N. 25-1494913)

Please accept my donation of \$20 to the TMS	Foundation and enter my name in th	e Callaway Golf Giveaway.
Name		
Address	City	State
Country	Zip/Postal Code	
TelephoneI	Email	
Please check payment method (in U.S. dollars):		
[] Check Enclosed for \$20 (Please make checks payable to TMS Foundation.)		
Credit Card: [] Visa [] MasterCard [] Ar	merican Express [] Diner's Club	
Credit Card #	Expiration Date	
Card Holder Name #	Cardholder Signature	
Mail to: TMS Foundation, 184 Thorn Hill Road, Warr	rendale, PA 15086-7514	TNAC
Fax to: (724) 776-3770		

- Employees of The Minerals, Metals & Materials Society and their families are not eligible for this drawing.
- The number of entries will be limited to the first 500 received by the TMS Foundation.